
 

 

2015 WORK PLAN: CFA Round V & Upstate Revitalization Initiative (URI) 
Updated: September 8, 2015 
NOTE: Italicized dates are tentative and subject to change 
 
Important Dates 
April 30 – Guidebook released for CFA Round V and URI competition 
May 1 – CFA Portal opens 
July 31 – CFA Portal closes (at 4:00 PM SHARP) 
September 21 – REDC Progress Report due (with Priority Project Lists) 
October 5 – URI Plan due (as addendum to the Progress Report) 
Fall TBD – SIAT Regional Tours and/or Presentations 
Fall TBD – CFA and URI awards announced together 
 
FLREDC Public Meetings 
Thursday February 5, 10am-1pm @ Wegmans Conference Center 
Thursday April 30, 10am-Noon @ Monroe Community College, Flynn Campus Center 
Thursday July 9, 11:30am-1pm @ Convention Center (“Capital for a Day”) 
Tuesday, July 14, 10am-Noon @ Wegmans Conference Center 
Wednesday, August 12, 10am-Noon @ Wegmans Conference Center (Executive Session Only) 
Wednesday, August 19, 10am-Noon @ Monroe Community College 
Wednesday, September 9, 1-3pm @ Wegmans Conference Center 
Tuesday, September 22, 9-11am @ Rochester Riverside Convention Center 
 
Workshops & Other Public Events 
 
CFA Workshops*:  Thursday May 21, 1-5pm @ Monroe Community College, Flynn Campus Center 

Thursday June 4, 3-7pm @ Genesee Community College 
Tuesday June 16, 3-7pm @ Hobart and William Smith Colleges 
*CFA workshops will include URI public information and input sessions 
 

URI Workshop*:  Thursday May 21 10am-Noon @ Monroe Community College, Flynn Campus Center 
*FLREDC members and Workgroup members only 
 

Other Public Events:  Upstate NY Global Trade Conference – Thursday June 18 @ Temple B’rith Kodesh 
MWBE Regional Expo – Friday June 26 @ SUNY Brockport REOC 
 

CFA Scoring Process: (to be conducted via email by ESD regional office) 
Friday 8/21 – Recommended CFA project scores delivered 
Friday 8/28 – Appeals due on recommended CFA project scores 
Friday 9/4 – Deadline for e-vote on individual project appeals 
Friday 9/4 – Requested deadline for comments on draft Progress Report 
Friday 9/4 – Delivery of draft priority project lists and final report in advance of 9/9 meeting 

 


